Technical Information

Article Description
Art. No.
EAN

Custom tariff number

Width

Lenght

Total height

For ground plates of
For posts of

Net weight

Material

Colour

Indoor use

Outdoor use

Fixing ground / post

Deflection Zone

Delivery

Description

info@d-flexx.eu

" -flexx

Mobile Plate for posts of d-flexx
DFVB-SP

4250912312876

39269097

240 mm

330 mm

18 mm
225x225 mm
@ 200 mm
3,2 kg

Steel, galvanized and powder coated
Black

Yes

Yes

4 drill holes @ 12,5 mm
4 drill holes (included)

See post

UPS

The mobile plate enables fast and simple
mounting and disassembling of ,Echo”,
,Lima“, ,Charlie”, ,Hotel”,

‘

" Kilo” and ,,Bravo’
barrier posts of the brand d-flexx.
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